
Direction: Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb -

#2295 →Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223

53 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

04 bus Time Schedule

Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295 →Fanshawe
College Stop 2 - #2223 Route Timetable:

Monday 05:33-23:50

Tuesday 05:33-23:50

Wednesday 05:33-23:50

Thursday 05:33-23:50

Friday 05:33-23:50

Saturday 06:08-23:51

Sunday 06:38-22:38

04 bus Info

Direction: Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb -
#2295 →Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223
Stops: 53
Trip Duration: 40 min
Line Summary:

The 04 bus line (Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295 →Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223) has 10 routes. For regular
weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295 →Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223: 05:33-23:50(2) Fanshawe College Stop 2 -

#2223 →Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb - #2296: 06:12-00:43(3) Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295 →Southdale at Ernest
St Eb - #1691: 18:06-21:05(4) Southdale at Ernest St Eb - #1691 →Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb - #2296: 05:56(5) Oxford
at Highbury Eb - #1309 →Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223: 07:04-16:16(6) Richmond at King Nb - #1490 →Fanshawe
College Stop 2 - #2223: 07:35(7) Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223 →Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295: 06:50-
23:04(8) Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb - #2296 →Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223: 06:01-00:34(9) Ernest at Jalna Sb -

#663 →Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295: 05:27-07:19(10) Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb - #2296 →Southdale at Ernest
St Eb - #1691: 17:46-01:18
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest 04 bus station near you and �nd out when is the next 04 bus arriving.

04 bus time schedule & line map

Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295 →Fanshawe
College Stop 2 - #2223

Get The App04 Line

Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295

1102 Jalna - #1044

Jalna North Of Bradley Nb - #1046

Jalna at Ponderosa Nb - #1065

Jalna at Beechbank Nb - #1040

Jalna at Poplar Wb - #1067

Ernest at Jalna Nb - #662

Nixon at Southdale Nb - #1237

Nixon at Eden Nb - #1235

Eden at Easy Eb - #626

Eden at Verulam Eb - #629

Sandringham at Verulam Wb - #1626

Sandringham at Wilkins Wb - #1628

Wilkins at Chiddington Gate Nb - #2066

Chiddington at Wilkins Nb - #390

Chiddington at Huntingdon Wb - #386

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/04/273024876/9021676/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1749378838&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jalna%20at%20White%20Oaks%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20%232295%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Fanshawe%20College%20Stop%202%20-%20%232223
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DCanada%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-04-London_ON-3020-3777938-273024876-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3020&af_sub7=3020&deep_link_sub1=3020&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1749378838&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D273024876%26li%3D9021676%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D273024876%26li%3D9021676%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_04_Jalna%20at%20White%20Oaks%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20%232295%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Fanshawe%20College%20Stop%202%20-%20%232223_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_04_Jalna%20at%20White%20Oaks%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20%232295%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Fanshawe%20College%20Stop%202%20-%20%232223_London_View


Chiddington at Upper Queens Wb - #389

Upper Queens at Commissioners Rd Nb - #1826

Ridout at Baseline Nb - #1532

Ridout at Hickson Nb - #1545

Ridout at Emery Nb - #1540

Ridout at Baker Nb - #1531

Ridout at Tecumseh Nb - #1555

Ridout & Grand Ave Nb - #1544

Ridout at Craig Nb - #1537

Ridout at Ingleside Nb - #1547

Horton at Ridout Eb - #970

Richmond North Of Horton Nb - #1478

Richmond at King Nb - #1490

Richmond at Queens Nb - #1501

Richmond at Angel Nb - #1488

Richmond at Hyman Nb - #1483

Richmond at Pall Mall Nb - #1496

Oxford at Richmond Eb - #1333

Oxford at Wellington Eb - #1356

Oxford at Waterloo Eb - #1354

Oxford at Colborne Eb - #1280

Oxford at Maitland Eb - #1320

Oxford at William Eb - #1360

Oxford at Adelaide Eb - #1260

Oxford at Elizabeth Eb - #1285

Oxford at Elliott Eb - #1287

Oxford at Gammage Eb - #1296

Oxford at Sterling Eb - #1346

Oxford at Quebec Eb - #1329

Oxford at Strand Eb - #1348

Oxford at Spittal Eb - #1345

Oxford at Clemens Eb - #1278



Direction: Fanshawe College Stop 2 -

#2223 →Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb - #2296

55 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

04 bus Time Schedule

Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223 →Jalna at White
Oaks Mall Sb - #2296 Route Timetable:

Monday 06:12-00:43

Tuesday 06:12-00:43

Wednesday 06:12-00:43

Thursday 06:12-00:43

Friday 06:12-00:43

Saturday 06:01-23:44

Sunday 06:44-22:12

04 bus Info

Direction: Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223 →Jalna
at White Oaks Mall Sb - #2296
Stops: 55
Trip Duration: 40 min
Line Summary:

Oxford at Empire Eb - #1289

Oxford at Mornington Eb - #1322

Oxbury Centre Eb - #1307

Oxford at Highbury Eb - #1309

Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223

Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223

Oxford at Roehampton Wb - #1336

John Paul Secondary School - #1310

Oxford at Highbury Wb - #1308

Oxford at Wistow Wb - #1362

Oxford at Oakside Wb - #1323

Oxford at Clemens Wb - #1279

Oxford at Lyman Wb - #1319

Oxford at Stuart Wb - #1349

Oxford at Quebec Wb - #1330

Oxford at Sterling Wb - #1347

Oxford at Gammage Wb - #1297

Oxford at Elliott Wb - #1288

Oxford at Elizabeth Wb - #1286

Oxford at Adelaide Wb - #1261

Oxford at William Wb - #1361

Oxford at Maitland Wb - #1321

Oxford at Colborne Wb - #1281

Oxford at Waterloo Wb - #1355

Oxford at Wellington Wb - #1357

Richmond at Oxford Sb - #1495

Richmond at Mill Sb - #1493

Richmond at Central Sb - #1463

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/04/273024876/9021724/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1749378838&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fanshawe%20College%20Stop%202%20-%20%232223%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Jalna%20at%20White%20Oaks%20Mall%20Sb%20-%20%232296


Richmond at Kent Sb - #1489

Richmond at Dufferin Sb - #1467

Richmond North Of Queens Sb - #2741

Richmond at King Sb - #2740

Horton at Richmond Wb - #969

Ridout at Horton Sb - #1546

Ridout at Craig Sb - #1538

Ridout at Elmwood Sb - #1539

Ridout at Tecumseh Sb - #1556

Ridout at Windsor Sb - #1557

Ridout at Emery Sb - #1541

Ridout at Rosel Sb - #1554

Ridout at Baseline Sb - #1533

Ridout at Mounts�led Sb - #1553

Upper Queens at Commissioners Rd Sb - #1827

Upper Queens North Of Chiddington Sb - #1825

Chiddington at Huntingdon Eb - #385

Chiddington Ave at Chiddington Gt Sb - #384

Wilkins at Chiddington Gate Sb - #2067

Sandringham at Wilkins Sb - #1627

Sandringham at Verulam Eb - #1625

Verulam at Eden Sb - #1852

Eden at Easy Wb - #627

Eden at Nixon Wb - #628

Nixon at Creston Sb - #1234

Nixon at Southdale Sb - #1236

Jalna at Ernest North Eb - #1055

Jalna at Beechbank Cr Sb - #1041

Jalna at Tumbleweed Sb - #1072

Jalna at Beechmount Sb - #1043

Jalna South Of Bradley Sb - #1047

Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb - #2296



Direction: Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb -

#2295 →Southdale at Ernest St Eb - #1691

8 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

04 bus Time Schedule

Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295 →Southdale at
Ernest St Eb - #1691 Route Timetable:

Monday 18:06-21:05

Tuesday 18:06-21:05

Wednesday 18:06-21:05

Thursday 18:06-21:05

Friday 18:06-21:05

Saturday 01:23

Sunday 23:21

04 bus Info

Direction: Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb -
#2295 →Southdale at Ernest St Eb - #1691
Stops: 8
Trip Duration: 5 min
Line Summary:

Direction: Southdale at Ernest St Eb -

#1691 →Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb - #2296

7 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

04 bus Time Schedule

Southdale at Ernest St Eb - #1691 →Jalna at White

Oaks Mall Sb - #2296 Route Timetable:

Monday 05:56

Tuesday 05:56

Wednesday 05:56

Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295

1102 Jalna - #1044

Jalna North Of Bradley Nb - #1046

Jalna at Ponderosa Nb - #1065

Jalna at Beechbank Nb - #1040

Jalna at Poplar Wb - #1067

Ernest at Jalna Nb - #662

Southdale at Ernest St Eb - #1691

Southdale at Ernest St Eb - #1691

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/04/273024876/9021788/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1749378838&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jalna%20at%20White%20Oaks%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20%232295%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Southdale%20at%20Ernest%20St%20Eb%20-%20%231691
https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/04/273024876/9021774/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1749378838&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Southdale%20at%20Ernest%20St%20Eb%20-%20%231691%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Jalna%20at%20White%20Oaks%20Mall%20Sb%20-%20%232296


Thursday 05:56

Friday 05:56

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

04 bus Info

Direction: Southdale at Ernest St Eb - #1691 →Jalna
at White Oaks Mall Sb - #2296
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 5 min
Line Summary:

Direction: Oxford at Highbury Eb -

#1309 →Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223

2 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

04 bus Time Schedule

Oxford at Highbury Eb - #1309 →Fanshawe College
Stop 2 - #2223 Route Timetable:

Monday 07:04-16:16

Tuesday 07:04-16:16

Wednesday 07:04-16:16

Thursday 07:04-16:16

Friday 07:04-16:16

Saturday 13:00

Sunday Not Operational

04 bus Info

Jalna at Ernest North Eb - #1055

Jalna at Beechbank Cr Sb - #1041

Jalna at Tumbleweed Sb - #1072

Jalna at Beechmount Sb - #1043

Jalna South Of Bradley Sb - #1047

Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb - #2296

Oxford at Highbury Eb - #1309

Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/04/273024876/9021712/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1749378838&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Oxford%20at%20Highbury%20Eb%20-%20%231309%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Fanshawe%20College%20Stop%202%20-%20%232223


Direction: Oxford at Highbury Eb -
#1309 →Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223
Stops: 2
Trip Duration: 1 min
Line Summary:

Direction: Richmond at King Nb -

#1490 →Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223

25 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

04 bus Time Schedule

Richmond at King Nb - #1490 →Fanshawe College

Stop 2 - #2223 Route Timetable:

Monday 07:35

Tuesday 07:35

Wednesday 07:35

Thursday 07:35

Friday 07:35

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

04 bus Info

Direction: Richmond at King Nb - #1490 →Fanshawe
College Stop 2 - #2223
Stops: 25
Trip Duration: 16 min
Line Summary:

Richmond at King Nb - #1490

Richmond at Queens Nb - #1501

Richmond at Angel Nb - #1488

Richmond at Hyman Nb - #1483

Richmond at Pall Mall Nb - #1496

Oxford at Richmond Eb - #1333

Oxford at Wellington Eb - #1356

Oxford at Waterloo Eb - #1354

Oxford at Colborne Eb - #1280

Oxford at Maitland Eb - #1320

Oxford at William Eb - #1360

Oxford at Adelaide Eb - #1260

Oxford at Elizabeth Eb - #1285

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/04/273024876/9021715/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1749378838&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Richmond%20at%20King%20Nb%20-%20%231490%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Fanshawe%20College%20Stop%202%20-%20%232223


Direction: Fanshawe College Stop 2 -

#2223 →Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295

64 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

04 bus Time Schedule

Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223 →Jalna at White

Oaks Mall Nb - #2295 Route Timetable:

Monday 06:50-23:04

Tuesday 06:50-23:04

Wednesday 06:50-23:04

Thursday 06:50-23:04

Friday 06:50-23:04

Saturday 06:14-00:42

Sunday 07:26-22:41

04 bus Info

Direction: Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223 →Jalna
at White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 45 min
Line Summary:

Oxford at Elliott Eb - #1287

Oxford at Gammage Eb - #1296

Oxford at Sterling Eb - #1346

Oxford at Quebec Eb - #1329

Oxford at Strand Eb - #1348

Oxford at Spittal Eb - #1345

Oxford at Clemens Eb - #1278

Oxford at Empire Eb - #1289

Oxford at Mornington Eb - #1322

Oxbury Centre Eb - #1307

Oxford at Highbury Eb - #1309

Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223

Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223

Oxford at Roehampton Wb - #1336

John Paul Secondary School - #1310

Oxford at Highbury Wb - #1308

Oxford at Wistow Wb - #1362

Oxford at Oakside Wb - #1323

Oxford at Clemens Wb - #1279

Oxford at Lyman Wb - #1319

Oxford at Stuart Wb - #1349

Oxford at Quebec Wb - #1330

Oxford at Sterling Wb - #1347

Oxford at Gammage Wb - #1297

Oxford at Elliott Wb - #1288

Oxford at Elizabeth Wb - #1286

Oxford at Adelaide Wb - #1261

Oxford at William Wb - #1361

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/04/273024876/9021714/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1749378838&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fanshawe%20College%20Stop%202%20-%20%232223%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Jalna%20at%20White%20Oaks%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20%232295


Oxford at Maitland Wb - #1321

Oxford at Colborne Wb - #1281

Oxford at Waterloo Wb - #1355

Oxford at Wellington Wb - #1357

Richmond at Oxford Sb - #1495

Richmond at Mill Sb - #1493

Richmond at Central Sb - #1463

Richmond at Kent Sb - #1489

Richmond at Dufferin Sb - #1467

Richmond North Of Queens Sb - #2741

Richmond at King Sb - #2740

Horton at Richmond Wb - #969

Ridout at Horton Sb - #1546

Ridout at Craig Sb - #1538

Ridout at Elmwood Sb - #1539

Ridout at Tecumseh Sb - #1556

Ridout at Windsor Sb - #1557

Ridout at Emery Sb - #1541

Ridout at Rosel Sb - #1554

Ridout at Baseline Sb - #1533

Ridout at Mounts�led Sb - #1553

Upper Queens at Commissioners Rd Sb - #1827

Upper Queens North Of Chiddington Sb - #1825

Chiddington at Huntingdon Eb - #385

Chiddington Ave at Chiddington Gt Sb - #384

Wilkins at Chiddington Gate Sb - #2067

Sandringham at Wilkins Sb - #1627

Sandringham at Verulam Eb - #1625

Verulam at Eden Sb - #1852

Eden at Easy Wb - #627

Eden at Nixon Wb - #628

Nixon at Creston Sb - #1234



Direction: Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb -

#2296 →Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223

59 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

04 bus Time Schedule

Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb - #2296 →Fanshawe
College Stop 2 - #2223 Route Timetable:

Monday 06:01-00:34

Tuesday 06:01-00:34

Wednesday 06:01-00:34

Thursday 06:01-00:34

Friday 06:01-00:34

Saturday 06:36-00:33

Sunday 07:23-21:58

04 bus Info

Direction: Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb -
#2296 →Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223
Stops: 59
Trip Duration: 45 min
Line Summary:

Nixon at Southdale Sb - #1236

Ernest at Jalna Sb - #663

Ernest at Elvira Sb - #658

Ernest at Pauline Sb - #667

Ernest at Bradley Sb - #655

Ernest at Conway Sb - #657

Ernest at Fennel Sb - #660

Ernest at Finch Sb - #661

Ernest at Scotchmere Sb - #668

Jalna at Ernest South Eb - #1057

Meg at Exeter Sb - #1169

Exeter at Meg Eb - #670

Sholto at Exeter Nb - #1658

Sholto at Jalna Blvd Nb - #1660

Jalna at Piers Nb - #1064

Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295

Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb - #2296

Jalna at Archer N Leg Sb - #1661

Sholto at Exeter Sb - #1659

Exeter at Sholto Wb - #671

Meg at Exeter Nb - #1168

Jalna at Ernest South Wb - #1056

Ernest at Scotchmere Nb - #669

Ernest at Fennel Nb - #659

Ernest at Conway Nb - #656

Ernest at Bradley Nb - #654

Ernest at Muriel Nb - #666

Opposite Sir Aurther Carty Ps - #665

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/04/273024876/9021798/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1749378838&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jalna%20at%20White%20Oaks%20Mall%20Sb%20-%20%232296%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Fanshawe%20College%20Stop%202%20-%20%232223


Ernest at Jalna Nb - #662

Nixon at Southdale Nb - #1237

Nixon at Eden Nb - #1235

Eden at Easy Eb - #626

Eden at Verulam Eb - #629

Sandringham at Verulam Wb - #1626

Sandringham at Wilkins Wb - #1628

Wilkins at Chiddington Gate Nb - #2066

Chiddington at Wilkins Nb - #390

Chiddington at Huntingdon Wb - #386

Chiddington at Upper Queens Wb - #389

Upper Queens at Commissioners Rd Nb - #1826

Ridout at Baseline Nb - #1532

Ridout at Hickson Nb - #1545

Ridout at Emery Nb - #1540

Ridout at Baker Nb - #1531

Ridout at Tecumseh Nb - #1555

Ridout & Grand Ave Nb - #1544

Ridout at Craig Nb - #1537

Ridout at Ingleside Nb - #1547

Horton at Ridout Eb - #970

Richmond North Of Horton Nb - #1478

Richmond at King Nb - #1490

Richmond at Queens Nb - #1501

Richmond at Angel Nb - #1488

Richmond at Hyman Nb - #1483

Richmond at Pall Mall Nb - #1496

Oxford at Richmond Eb - #1333

Oxford at Wellington Eb - #1356

Oxford at Waterloo Eb - #1354

Oxford at Colborne Eb - #1280

Oxford at Maitland Eb - #1320



Direction: Ernest at Jalna Sb - #663 →Jalna at

White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295

15 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

04 bus Time Schedule

Ernest at Jalna Sb - #663 →Jalna at White Oaks Mall
Nb - #2295 Route Timetable:

Monday 05:27-07:19

Tuesday 05:27-07:19

Wednesday 05:27-07:19

Thursday 05:27-07:19

Friday 05:27-07:19

Saturday 06:01

Sunday 06:31

04 bus Info

Direction: Ernest at Jalna Sb - #663 →Jalna at White
Oaks Mall Nb - #2295
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 6 min
Line Summary:

Oxford at William Eb - #1360

Oxford at Adelaide Eb - #1260

Oxford at Elizabeth Eb - #1285

Oxford at Elliott Eb - #1287

Oxford at Gammage Eb - #1296

Oxford at Sterling Eb - #1346

Oxford at Quebec Eb - #1329

Oxford at Strand Eb - #1348

Oxford at Spittal Eb - #1345

Oxford at Clemens Eb - #1278

Oxford at Empire Eb - #1289

Oxford at Mornington Eb - #1322

Oxbury Centre Eb - #1307

Oxford at Highbury Eb - #1309

Fanshawe College Stop 2 - #2223

Ernest at Jalna Sb - #663

Ernest at Elvira Sb - #658

Ernest at Pauline Sb - #667

Ernest at Bradley Sb - #655

Ernest at Conway Sb - #657

Ernest at Fennel Sb - #660

Ernest at Finch Sb - #661

Ernest at Scotchmere Sb - #668

Jalna at Ernest South Eb - #1057

Meg at Exeter Sb - #1169

Exeter at Meg Eb - #670

Sholto at Exeter Nb - #1658

Sholto at Jalna Blvd Nb - #1660

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/04/273024876/9021750/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1749378838&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ernest%20at%20Jalna%20Sb%20-%20%23663%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Jalna%20at%20White%20Oaks%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20%232295


Direction: Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb -

#2296 →Southdale at Ernest St Eb - #1691

12 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

04 bus Time Schedule

Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb - #2296 →Southdale at

Ernest St Eb - #1691 Route Timetable:

Monday 17:46-01:18

Tuesday 17:46-01:18

Wednesday 17:46-01:18

Thursday 17:46-01:18

Friday 17:46-01:18

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday 22:48

04 bus Info

Direction: Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb -
#2296 →Southdale at Ernest St Eb - #1691
Stops: 12
Trip Duration: 7 min
Line Summary:

Jalna at Piers Nb - #1064

Jalna at White Oaks Mall Nb - #2295

Jalna at White Oaks Mall Sb - #2296

Jalna at Archer N Leg Sb - #1661

Sholto at Exeter Sb - #1659

Exeter at Sholto Wb - #671

Meg at Exeter Nb - #1168

Jalna at Ernest South Wb - #1056

Ernest at Scotchmere Nb - #669

Ernest at Fennel Nb - #659

Ernest at Bradley Nb - #654

Ernest at Muriel Nb - #666

Opposite Sir Aurther Carty Ps - #665

Southdale at Ernest St Eb - #1691

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/04/273024876/9021734/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1749378838&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jalna%20at%20White%20Oaks%20Mall%20Sb%20-%20%232296%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Southdale%20at%20Ernest%20St%20Eb%20-%20%231691


04 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London, ON.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved


